)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 25, 2024, 07:39:40 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4015 General Bill, By Barfield
Summary: Little Pee Dee River

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1540, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO NET
PLACEMENTS, SO AS TO REDUCE THE MINIMUM DISTANCE REQUIRED BETWEEN NETS ON THE LITTLE PEE DEE
RIVER FROM SIX HUNDRED FEET TO SEVENTY-FIVE FEET.

05/12/09
05/12/09
03/09/10

03/10/10
03/10/10
03/11/10
03/16/10
03/16/10
03/17/10
03/18/10

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-2

Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13

Read second time SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



