South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 07:39:40 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4015 General Bill, By Barfield

Summary: Little Pee Dee River

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1540, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO NET PLACEMENTS, SO AS TO REDUCE THE MINIMUM DISTANCE REQUIRED BETWEEN NETS ON THE LITTLE PEE DEE RIVER FROM SIX HUNDRED FEET TO SEVENTY-FIVE FEET.

05/12/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/12/09	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
03/09/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
03/10/10	House	Amended HJ-21
03/10/10	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/11/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
03/16/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
03/16/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25
03/17/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13
03/18/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-9